Martin®
Tracker™ HD
Operator’s Manual
 M4187
Important
MARTIN ENGINEERING HEREBY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR:  DAMAGE DUE TO
CONTAMINATION OF THE MATERIAL; USER’S FAILURE TO INSPECT, MAINTAIN AND TAKE
REASONABLE CARE OF THE EQUIPMENT; INJURIES OR DAMAGE RESULTING FROM USE OR

P/N
Belt Width
in. (mm)
Dim. A
in. (mm)
Dim. B
in. (mm)
Item 2
P/N
Item 3
P/N
Item 4
P/N
Item 5
P/N
CTMHUS24XXXX 24 (600) 35.50 (902) 42 (1067) CTMP010AX CTMP018BX CTMP021AX CTMP022AX
CTMHUS30XXXX 30 (750) 41.50 (1054) 48 (1219) CTMP010BX CTMP018BX CTMP021AX CTMP022AX
CTMHUS36XXXX 36 (900) 47.50 (1207) 54 (1372) CTMP010CX CTMP018CX CTMP021BX CTMP022BX
CTMHUS42XXXX 42 (1050) 53.50 (1359) 60 (1524) CTMP010DX CTMP018DX CTMP021BX CTMP022CX
CTMHUS48XXXX 48 (1200) 59.50 (1511) 66 (1676) CTMP010DX CTMP018DX CTMP021CX CTMP022EX
CTMHUS54XXXX 54 (1350) 65.50 (1664) 72 (1829) CTMP010DX CTMP018DX CTMP021CX CTMP022EX
CTMHUS60XXXX 60 (1500) 71.50 (1816) 78 (1981) CTMP010EX CTMP018EX CTMP021CX CTMP022FX
CTMHUS72XXXX 72 (1800) 83.50 (2121) 90 (2286) CTMP010EX CTMP018FX CTMP021CX CTMP022GX
24 Nut Hex 5/8-11NC 11772 1
25 Parallel Stay HD 15.56 37415-02 1
26 Bearing Sleeve Flange 38423 2
27 Screw HHC 1/2-13NC x 2 14196 2

P/N
Belt Width
in. (mm)
Dim. A
in. (mm)
Item 1
P/N
Item 7
P/N
Item 11
P/N
Item 32
P/N
Item 33
P/N
CTMHLS24XXXX 24 (600) 42.13 (1070) CTMP010AX CTMP014BX CTMP018BX CTMP021AX CTMP023AX
CTMHLS30XXXX 30 (750) 48.13 (1222) CTMP010BX CTMP014BX CTMP018BX CTMP021AX CTMP023AX
CTMHLS36XXXX 36 (900) 54.13 (1375) CTMP010CX CTMP014CX CTMP018CX CTMP021BX CTMP023BX
CTMHLS42XXXX 42 (1050) 60.13 (1527) CTMP010DX CTMP014DX CTMP018DX CTMP021BX CTMP023CX
CTMHLS48XXXX 48 (1200) 66.13 (1680) CTMP010DX CTMP014DX CTMP018DX CTMP021CX CTMP023CX
CTMHLS54XXXX 54 (1350) 72.13 (1832) CTMP010DX CTMP014DX CTMP018DX CTMP021CX CTMP023CX
CTMHLS60XXXX 60 (1500) 78.13 (1984) CTMP010EX CTMP014EX CTMP018EX CTMP021CX CTMP023DX
CTMHLS72XXXX 72 (1800) 90.13 (2289) CTMP010EX CTMP014EX CTMP018FX CTMP021CX CTMP023DX
25 Screw HHC 1/2-13NC x 4-1/2 35170 4
26 Screw HHC 1/2-13NC x 1-1/4 13835 4
27 Screw HHC 1/2-13NC x 1 13842 8
28 Screw HHC 3/8-16NC x 1-1/4 12215 8